

01.02.2023

Present: Sh. Gagandeep Bhasin proxy Counsel for Sh Anil Bhasin Ld Counsel
for appellant.
Sh. Sanjay Kumar proxy Counsel for Sh B P Aggarwal Ld Counsel for
respondent.

At joint request, list on **04.05.2023**.

(Ajay Gulati II)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/01.02.2023