

M DJ No. 267 & 268 & 539
Vs

26.10.2023

Present: Sh. Rajeev Talwar & Sh Siddharth Singh Ld Counsel for the applicant.
Ms. Yasheswini Sharma proxy Counsel for non applicant.
Sh. Pushkar Karni Sinha Ld Counsel for the applicant/Ajay Bankda.

List with connected matter on **09.01.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/26.10.2023